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1 22.637.409 JEREZ GAUNA, ELVA ARGENTINA 299 9 8.58 4.00 10.50 27.00 1.80 0.00 2.70 3.75 3.15 6.95 3.60 0.00 1.25 0.00 82.28
2 28.245.873 ROJAS, ALVARO MATIAS 299 9 8.14 3.00 1.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.15 3.45 5.95 5.20 0.00 1.30 0.00 48.44
3 28.725.104 CAPPELLETTI, SHIRLEY NOELIA 291 9 7.26 2.00 3.50 9.00 0.50 0.00 1.70 1.35 3.90 3.00 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.76
4 30.917.852 BULACIO JUAREZ, FABIANA CAROLA 299 9 7.01 2.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 7.50 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.41
5 35.844.662 RICHOTTI, NELI NOEMI 299 9 6.94 4.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.60 5.25 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.94
6 28.917.764 SANTUCHO, CLAUDIO OSCAR 12894 9 8.73 2.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.45 0.00 3.60 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.53
7 34.694.334 GALVAN, JORGE DANIEL 12761 9 8.50 4.00 4.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.10
8 26.886.056 CELIS, LAURA CRISTINA 12756 9 8.38 2.00 3.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.70 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.03
9 34.105.498 SANCHEZ, JOSE MARCELO 12992 9 8.06 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.96
10 23.042.328 RODRIGUEZ, MARCELO ALEJANDRO 12289 9 8.75 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.70
11 30.271.798 ARGAÑARAS, ANGELA NOELIA 12779 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.30 3.60 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.30
12 38.717.896 CASTRO LLANOS, LUIS ALBERTO 12779 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.19
13 33.088.691 MOCCAGATTA, ROMINA PAOLA 12756 9 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.86
14 27.393.200 BADR, MARTA CECILIA 293 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.76
15 31.296.958 SANDEZ, GABRIELA CAROLINA 12278 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.95 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.34
16 38.640.156 JOZAME GIMINEZ, JORGE AMADO 12409 9 8.47 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.57
17 38.831.719 ESCAñUELA, DAVID 12779 9 9.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.32
18 31.729.053 RUSSO, MARIANA CECILIA 321 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.20 0.75 0.50 0.00 0.00 20.13
19 40.446.614 FERNANDEZ, NAHUEL FERNANDO 299 9 7.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.04
20 33.210.125 BESSO, YANINA MARISOL 12278 9 9.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.53
21 33.142.021 LUNA, ANGELA PAOLA 299 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.49
22 40.445.166 PRIVETERA GONZALEZ, CECILIA MARIANA12315 9 8.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.43
23 38.718.874 MARTINEZ CONCHA, RAMON NICOLáS ESTEBAN12336 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.20
24 38.734.186 GUZMáN, PAULA ALEJANDRA 12315 9 9.17 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.12
25 38.227.104 LUNA, BáRBARA ESTEFANíA 12779 9 8.63 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.88
26 41.700.534 IñIGUEZ, EMILIO FRANCISCO RUBEN 12278 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.82
27 40.899.121 LEDESMA, FRANCO GABRIEL 12315 9 8.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.55
28 38.733.043 CASTRO MENéNDEZ, PAULA DOLORES 12318 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.53
29 30.684.723 ACUÑA, MARIANA BELEN 12315 9 9.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.53
30 40.603.815 MARQUETTI TREJO, CRISTIAN SANTIAGO 12278 9 8.28 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.28
31 39.898.159 CHAZARRETA, MAURO HERNáN 12756 9 9.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.19
32 34.167.062 ASSAN, ELIANA ANABEL 299 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
33 41.720.172 CHAVES, LUIS AGUSTíN 12779 9 8.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.98
34 95.139.962 ESPINOZA VELASQUEZ, RODRIGO ALEJANDRO12278 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.95
35 39.451.829 JIMENEZ, RONALD EMANUEL 12992 9 7.45 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.90
36 41.058.290 GONZáLEZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 12336 9 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
37 36.878.070 ALVAREZ, ROMINA BELEN 12767 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.81
38 38.640.542 LOPEZ, MARYLIN ANABEL 12761 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
39 39.900.523 PAGéS, ROCíO BELéN 391 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.73
40 37.955.279 CASTAñO ROLDAN, SILVANA CAROLINA 12801 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.65
41 35.287.424 SEGOVIA, EMANUEL MARTIN SEBASTIAN 12315 9 7.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.45 0.00 17.64
42 34.925.758 CARABAJAL, IVANA YELINA 12284 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.36
43 37.129.735 REYNOSO, RODRIGO RAMON JESUS MARIA12779 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.34
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44 38.943.639 RODRIGUEZ, BELEN BEATRIZ 12759 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.33
45 39.704.071 JUáREZ, MARCOS DANIEL 12756 9 8.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.30
46 38.734.255 MARTíNEZ, ISABEL NOELI 12779 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
47 40.445.764 OLIVERA, FEDERICO 12278 9 8.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.23
48 38.779.836 GOMEZ TULA, MARIA SOL 1227 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.22
49 38.483.443 PEREYRA, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 12761 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.13
50 38.781.594 GOMEZ, CARLA ALEJANDRA 12801 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
51 41.298.686 GONZáLEZ, SAMANTHA NOEMí 12779 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
52 38.365.062 TORRESSI, FACUNDO 12278 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.54
53 33.625.931 GUISCAFRE, SILVIA LEONOR 2302 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.53
54 37.734.276 ACHAVAL, CéSAR  NICOLáS 12318 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.40
55 30.373.120 BELTRAN, NILDA BEATRIZ 571 9 7.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.33
56 34.167.526 GIMENEZ, RAUL FERNANDO 12686 9 7.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.27
57 35.917.337 CRISPENS, DIEGO SEBASTIAN 12315 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.93
58 34.693.379 TIJERA, ANA CECILIA 12336 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.30
59 32.506.076 CURA, JORGE EMANUEL 391 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.50 0.15 0.00 11.25
60 40.333.902 ARDILEZ, NATALIA ELIZABETH 12315 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.75
61 36.878.328 BIANCHI, MILTON DAMIAN 12278 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.45
62 41.533.466 CARRANZA, MATíAS EXEQUIEL 12278 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.30
63 39.480.079 LUNA, ROCIO MARIA 12534 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
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1 32.928.834 PEDREGAL, IVANA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.27
2 36.045.973 MLADENOFF, MARIA ROSA 12806 6 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.99
3 34.913.267 GEREZ LOTO, ANA MARIA LUZ 11119 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.35 0.00 1.85 0.00 17.30
4 37.131.993 SORIA, ANTONELLA DENISE 12806 6 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.65
5 41.093.818 DOMINGUEZ, RITA VERONICA 11119 6 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.58
6 32.542.319 DIAZ, CINTIA LORENA 11119 6 9.02 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.47
7 38.736.370 BARRAZA, JOANA SOLEDAD 12806 6 8.84 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.34
8 38.366.888 HOYOS, MARIANA YANINA 11066 6 9.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.93
9 41.125.325 ORELLANA, YESSICA SILVANA 12852 6 8.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.79
10 40.781.593 BELIZAN, ADRIANA MAGALI 11119 6 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.61
11 37.313.579 SALTO, FáTIMA LUCIA 12806 6 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.35
12 35.343.547 FUENTES, ONDINA NOEMI 12806 6 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.26
13 40.286.375 DIAZ, MELISA 12852 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.17
14 37.510.127 VILLARREAL, FLORENCIA VALENTINA 11119 6 8.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.09
15 34.183.005 MORALES, YESICA ANAHI 11119 6 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.05
16 28.900.419 CORONEL, PATRICIA DEL CARMEN 12849 6 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.03
17 32.688.684 ISLAS, CRISTINA DEL CARMEN 12806 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.96
18 33.520.004 BELLIDO, IVAN ANTONIO 12806 6 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.58
19 38.734.239 MISSIO, MARíA VALENTINA 228 6 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.95 0.20 0.60 0.00 9.35
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20 34.994.585 ZERDA CHAVEZ, YESSICA FLAVIA 12806 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.45
21 39.450.031 TAGLIAVINI, LUCINA 228 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.05
22 38.555.140 LLANOS, TAMARA ELIZABETH 153 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.75
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1 22.637.409 JEREZ GAUNA, ELVA ARGENTINA 299 6 8.58 4.00 10.50 27.00 1.80 0.00 2.70 3.75 3.15 6.95 3.60 0.00 1.25 0.00 79.28
2 28.245.873 ROJAS, ALVARO MATIAS 299 6 8.14 3.00 1.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.15 3.45 5.95 5.20 0.00 1.30 0.00 45.44
3 28.725.104 CAPPELLETTI, SHIRLEY NOELIA 291 6 7.26 2.00 3.50 9.00 0.50 0.00 1.70 1.35 3.90 3.00 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.76
4 30.917.852 BULACIO JUAREZ, FABIANA CAROLA 299 6 7.01 2.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 7.50 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.41
5 35.844.662 RICHOTTI, NELI NOEMI 299 6 6.94 4.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.60 5.25 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.94
6 28.917.764 SANTUCHO, CLAUDIO OSCAR 12894 6 8.73 2.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.45 0.00 3.60 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.53
7 34.694.334 GALVAN, JORGE DANIEL 12761 6 8.50 4.00 4.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.10
8 26.886.056 CELIS, LAURA CRISTINA 12756 6 8.38 2.00 3.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.70 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.03
9 34.105.498 SANCHEZ, JOSE MARCELO 12992 6 8.06 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.96
10 23.042.328 RODRIGUEZ, MARCELO ALEJANDRO 12289 6 8.75 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.70
11 30.271.798 ARGAÑARAS, ANGELA NOELIA 12779 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.30 3.60 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.30
12 38.717.896 CASTRO LLANOS, LUIS ALBERTO 12779 6 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.19
13 33.088.691 MOCCAGATTA, ROMINA PAOLA 12756 6 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.86
14 41.747.375 LLANOS, MICAELA BELéN 12331 6 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.79
15 27.393.200 BADR, MARTA CECILIA 293 6 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.76
16 31.296.958 SANDEZ, GABRIELA CAROLINA 12278 6 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.95 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.34
17 38.640.156 JOZAME GIMINEZ, JORGE AMADO 12409 6 8.47 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.57
18 38.831.719 ESCAñUELA, DAVID 12779 6 9.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.32
19 31.729.053 RUSSO, MARIANA CECILIA 321 6 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.20 0.75 0.50 0.00 0.00 17.13
20 40.446.614 FERNANDEZ, NAHUEL FERNANDO 299 6 7.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.04
21 33.210.125 BESSO, YANINA MARISOL 12278 6 9.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.53
22 33.142.021 LUNA, ANGELA PAOLA 299 6 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.49
23 40.445.166 PRIVETERA GONZALEZ, CECILIA MARIANA12315 6 8.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.43
24 36.994.220 BATULE, MARIA EMILIA SOLEDAD 12331 6 7.56 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.31
25 38.718.874 MARTINEZ CONCHA, RAMON NICOLáS ESTEBAN12336 6 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.20
26 38.734.186 GUZMáN, PAULA ALEJANDRA 12315 6 9.17 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.12
27 38.227.104 LUNA, BáRBARA ESTEFANíA 12779 6 8.63 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.88
28 41.700.534 IñIGUEZ, EMILIO FRANCISCO RUBEN 12278 6 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.82
29 40.899.121 LEDESMA, FRANCO GABRIEL 12315 6 8.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.55
30 30.684.723 ACUÑA, MARIANA BELEN 12315 6 9.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.53
31 40.603.815 MARQUETTI TREJO, CRISTIAN SANTIAGO 12278 6 8.28 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.28
32 39.898.159 CHAZARRETA, MAURO HERNáN 12756 6 9.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.19
33 34.167.062 ASSAN, ELIANA ANABEL 299 6 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.01
34 41.720.172 CHAVES, LUIS AGUSTíN 12779 6 8.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.98
35 95.139.962 ESPINOZA VELASQUEZ, RODRIGO ALEJANDRO12278 6 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.95
36 39.451.829 JIMENEZ, RONALD EMANUEL 12992 6 7.45 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.90
37 41.058.290 GONZáLEZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 12336 6 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.88
38 36.878.070 ALVAREZ, ROMINA BELEN 12767 6 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.81
39 38.640.542 LOPEZ, MARYLIN ANABEL 12761 6 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.80
40 39.900.523 PAGéS, ROCíO BELéN 391 6 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.73
41 37.955.279 CASTAñO ROLDAN, SILVANA CAROLINA 12801 6 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.65
42 35.287.424 SEGOVIA, EMANUEL MARTIN SEBASTIAN 12315 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.45 0.00 14.64
43 34.925.758 CARABAJAL, IVANA YELINA 12284 6 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.36
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44 37.129.735 REYNOSO, RODRIGO RAMON JESUS MARIA12779 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.34
45 38.943.639 RODRIGUEZ, BELEN BEATRIZ 12759 6 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.33
46 39.704.071 JUáREZ, MARCOS DANIEL 12756 6 8.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.30
47 38.734.255 MARTíNEZ, ISABEL NOELI 12779 6 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.28
48 40.445.764 OLIVERA, FEDERICO 12278 6 8.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.23
49 38.779.836 GOMEZ TULA, MARIA SOL 1227 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.22
50 38.483.443 PEREYRA, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 12761 6 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.13
51 38.781.594 GOMEZ, CARLA ALEJANDRA 12801 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.06
52 41.298.686 GONZáLEZ, SAMANTHA NOEMí 12779 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.06
53 38.365.062 TORRESSI, FACUNDO 12278 6 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.54
54 30.373.120 BELTRAN, NILDA BEATRIZ 571 6 7.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.33
55 34.167.526 GIMENEZ, RAUL FERNANDO 12686 6 7.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.27
56 35.917.337 CRISPENS, DIEGO SEBASTIAN 12315 6 6.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.93
57 34.693.379 TIJERA, ANA CECILIA 12336 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.30
58 32.506.076 CURA, JORGE EMANUEL 391 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.50 0.15 0.00 8.25
59 40.333.902 ARDILEZ, NATALIA ELIZABETH 12315 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.75
60 36.878.328 BIANCHI, MILTON DAMIAN 12278 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.45
61 41.533.466 CARRANZA, MATíAS EXEQUIEL 12278 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.30
62 39.480.079 LUNA, ROCIO MARIA 12534 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00

01/06/2021 - C.E.N.T. Nº 1 - NIVEL SUPERIOR Pagina 5 de 13



LOM EXTRAORDINARIO PROVISORIO 2021

NIVEL SUPERIOR

6 - BEDEL                                             

Docente
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 22.637.409 JEREZ GAUNA, ELVA ARGENTINA 299 9 8.58 4.00 10.50 27.00 1.80 0.00 2.70 3.75 3.15 6.95 3.60 0.00 1.25 0.00 82.28
2 28.245.873 ROJAS, ALVARO MATIAS 299 9 8.14 3.00 1.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.15 3.45 5.95 5.20 0.00 1.30 0.00 48.44
3 28.725.104 CAPPELLETTI, SHIRLEY NOELIA 291 9 7.26 2.00 3.50 9.00 0.50 0.00 1.70 1.35 3.90 3.00 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.76
4 30.917.852 BULACIO JUAREZ, FABIANA CAROLA 299 9 7.01 2.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 7.50 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.41
5 35.844.662 RICHOTTI, NELI NOEMI 299 9 6.94 4.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.60 5.25 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.94
6 28.917.764 SANTUCHO, CLAUDIO OSCAR 12894 9 8.73 2.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.45 0.00 3.60 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.53
7 34.694.334 GALVAN, JORGE DANIEL 12761 9 8.50 4.00 4.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.10
8 26.886.056 CELIS, LAURA CRISTINA 12756 9 8.38 2.00 3.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.70 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.03
9 34.105.498 SANCHEZ, JOSE MARCELO 12992 9 8.06 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.96
10 23.042.328 RODRIGUEZ, MARCELO ALEJANDRO 12289 9 8.75 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.70
11 30.271.798 ARGAÑARAS, ANGELA NOELIA 12779 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.30 3.60 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.30
12 38.717.896 CASTRO LLANOS, LUIS ALBERTO 12779 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.19
13 33.088.691 MOCCAGATTA, ROMINA PAOLA 12756 9 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.86
14 41.747.375 LLANOS, MICAELA BELéN 12331 9 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.79
15 27.393.200 BADR, MARTA CECILIA 293 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.76
16 31.296.958 SANDEZ, GABRIELA CAROLINA 12278 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.95 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.34
17 38.640.156 JOZAME GIMINEZ, JORGE AMADO 12409 9 8.47 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.57
18 38.831.719 ESCAñUELA, DAVID 12779 9 9.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.32
19 31.729.053 RUSSO, MARIANA CECILIA 321 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.20 0.75 0.50 0.00 0.00 20.13
20 40.446.614 FERNANDEZ, NAHUEL FERNANDO 299 9 7.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.04
21 33.210.125 BESSO, YANINA MARISOL 12278 9 9.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.53
22 33.142.021 LUNA, ANGELA PAOLA 299 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.49
23 40.445.166 PRIVETERA GONZALEZ, CECILIA MARIANA12315 9 8.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.43
24 36.994.220 BATULE, MARIA EMILIA SOLEDAD 12331 9 7.56 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.31
25 38.718.874 MARTINEZ CONCHA, RAMON NICOLáS ESTEBAN12336 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.20
26 38.734.186 GUZMáN, PAULA ALEJANDRA 12315 9 9.17 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.12
27 38.227.104 LUNA, BáRBARA ESTEFANíA 12779 9 8.63 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.88
28 41.700.534 IñIGUEZ, EMILIO FRANCISCO RUBEN 12278 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.82
29 40.899.121 LEDESMA, FRANCO GABRIEL 12315 9 8.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.55
30 30.684.723 ACUÑA, MARIANA BELEN 12315 9 9.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.53
31 40.603.815 MARQUETTI TREJO, CRISTIAN SANTIAGO 12278 9 8.28 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.28
32 39.898.159 CHAZARRETA, MAURO HERNáN 12756 9 9.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.19
33 34.167.062 ASSAN, ELIANA ANABEL 299 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
34 41.720.172 CHAVES, LUIS AGUSTíN 12779 9 8.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.98
35 95.139.962 ESPINOZA VELASQUEZ, RODRIGO ALEJANDRO12278 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.95
36 39.451.829 JIMENEZ, RONALD EMANUEL 12992 9 7.45 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.90
37 41.058.290 GONZáLEZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 12336 9 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
38 36.878.070 ALVAREZ, ROMINA BELEN 12767 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.81
39 38.640.542 LOPEZ, MARYLIN ANABEL 12761 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
40 39.900.523 PAGéS, ROCíO BELéN 391 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.73
41 37.955.279 CASTAñO ROLDAN, SILVANA CAROLINA 12801 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.65
42 35.287.424 SEGOVIA, EMANUEL MARTIN SEBASTIAN 12315 9 7.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.45 0.00 17.64
43 34.925.758 CARABAJAL, IVANA YELINA 12284 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.36
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44 37.129.735 REYNOSO, RODRIGO RAMON JESUS MARIA12779 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.34
45 38.943.639 RODRIGUEZ, BELEN BEATRIZ 12759 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.33
46 39.704.071 JUáREZ, MARCOS DANIEL 12756 9 8.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.30
47 38.734.255 MARTíNEZ, ISABEL NOELI 12779 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
48 40.445.764 OLIVERA, FEDERICO 12278 9 8.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.23
49 38.779.836 GOMEZ TULA, MARIA SOL 1227 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.22
50 38.483.443 PEREYRA, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 12761 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.13
51 38.781.594 GOMEZ, CARLA ALEJANDRA 12801 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
52 41.298.686 GONZáLEZ, SAMANTHA NOEMí 12779 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
53 38.365.062 TORRESSI, FACUNDO 12278 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.54
54 30.373.120 BELTRAN, NILDA BEATRIZ 571 9 7.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.33
55 34.167.526 GIMENEZ, RAUL FERNANDO 12686 9 7.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.27
56 35.917.337 CRISPENS, DIEGO SEBASTIAN 12315 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.93
57 34.693.379 TIJERA, ANA CECILIA 12336 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.30
58 32.506.076 CURA, JORGE EMANUEL 391 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.50 0.15 0.00 11.25
59 40.333.902 ARDILEZ, NATALIA ELIZABETH 12315 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.75
60 36.878.328 BIANCHI, MILTON DAMIAN 12278 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.45
61 41.533.466 CARRANZA, MATíAS EXEQUIEL 12278 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.30

Habilitante 1a Instancia
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.
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Titulo

 A
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B
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Antigüedad

C2
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C3
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C5
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J1,J2
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L1

Puntaje
 

1 32.928.834 PEDREGAL, IVANA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.27
2 36.045.973 MLADENOFF, MARIA ROSA 12806 6 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.99
3 34.913.267 GEREZ LOTO, ANA MARIA LUZ 11119 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.35 0.00 1.85 0.00 17.30
4 37.131.993 SORIA, ANTONELLA DENISE 12806 6 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.65
5 41.093.818 DOMINGUEZ, RITA VERONICA 11119 6 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.58
6 32.542.319 DIAZ, CINTIA LORENA 11119 6 9.02 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.47
7 38.736.370 BARRAZA, JOANA SOLEDAD 12806 6 8.84 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.34
8 38.366.888 HOYOS, MARIANA YANINA 11066 6 9.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.93
9 38.733.043 CASTRO MENéNDEZ, PAULA DOLORES 12318 6 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.53
10 41.125.325 ORELLANA, YESSICA SILVANA 12852 6 8.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.79
11 40.781.593 BELIZAN, ADRIANA MAGALI 11119 6 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.61
12 37.313.579 SALTO, FáTIMA LUCIA 12806 6 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.35
13 35.343.547 FUENTES, ONDINA NOEMI 12806 6 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.26
14 40.286.375 DIAZ, MELISA 12852 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.17
15 37.510.127 VILLARREAL, FLORENCIA VALENTINA 11119 6 8.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.09
16 34.183.005 MORALES, YESICA ANAHI 11119 6 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.05
17 28.900.419 CORONEL, PATRICIA DEL CARMEN 12849 6 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.03
18 32.688.684 ISLAS, CRISTINA DEL CARMEN 12806 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.96
19 33.520.004 BELLIDO, IVAN ANTONIO 12806 6 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.58
20 33.625.931 GUISCAFRE, SILVIA LEONOR 2302 6 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.53
21 37.734.276 ACHAVAL, CéSAR  NICOLáS 12318 6 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.40
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22 38.734.239 MISSIO, MARíA VALENTINA 228 6 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.95 0.20 0.60 0.00 9.35
23 34.994.585 ZERDA CHAVEZ, YESSICA FLAVIA 12806 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.45
24 39.450.031 TAGLIAVINI, LUCINA 228 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.05
25 38.555.140 LLANOS, TAMARA ELIZABETH 153 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.75
26 39.480.079 LUNA, ROCIO MARIA 12534 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00
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Habilitante 1a Instancia
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Titulo
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K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,
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Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 22.637.409 JEREZ GAUNA, ELVA ARGENTINA 299 6 8.58 4.00 10.50 27.00 1.80 0.00 2.70 3.75 3.15 6.95 3.60 0.00 1.25 0.00 79.28
2 28.245.873 ROJAS, ALVARO MATIAS 299 6 8.14 3.00 1.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.15 3.45 5.95 5.20 0.00 1.30 0.00 45.44
3 28.725.104 CAPPELLETTI, SHIRLEY NOELIA 291 6 7.26 2.00 3.50 9.00 0.50 0.00 1.70 1.35 3.90 3.00 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.76
4 30.917.852 BULACIO JUAREZ, FABIANA CAROLA 299 6 7.01 2.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 7.50 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.41
5 35.844.662 RICHOTTI, NELI NOEMI 299 6 6.94 4.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.60 5.25 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.94
6 28.917.764 SANTUCHO, CLAUDIO OSCAR 12894 6 8.73 2.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.45 0.00 3.60 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.53
7 34.694.334 GALVAN, JORGE DANIEL 12761 6 8.50 4.00 4.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.10
8 26.886.056 CELIS, LAURA CRISTINA 12756 6 8.38 2.00 3.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.70 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.03
9 34.105.498 SANCHEZ, JOSE MARCELO 12992 6 8.06 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.96
10 23.042.328 RODRIGUEZ, MARCELO ALEJANDRO 12289 6 8.75 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.70
11 30.271.798 ARGAÑARAS, ANGELA NOELIA 12779 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.30 3.60 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.30
12 38.717.896 CASTRO LLANOS, LUIS ALBERTO 12779 6 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.19
13 33.088.691 MOCCAGATTA, ROMINA PAOLA 12756 6 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.86
14 41.747.375 LLANOS, MICAELA BELéN 12331 6 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.79
15 27.393.200 BADR, MARTA CECILIA 293 6 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.76
16 31.296.958 SANDEZ, GABRIELA CAROLINA 12278 6 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.95 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.34
17 38.640.156 JOZAME GIMINEZ, JORGE AMADO 12409 6 8.47 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.57
18 38.831.719 ESCAñUELA, DAVID 12779 6 9.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.32
19 31.729.053 RUSSO, MARIANA CECILIA 321 6 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.20 0.75 0.50 0.00 0.00 17.13
20 40.446.614 FERNANDEZ, NAHUEL FERNANDO 299 6 7.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.04
21 33.210.125 BESSO, YANINA MARISOL 12278 6 9.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.53
22 33.142.021 LUNA, ANGELA PAOLA 299 6 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.49
23 40.445.166 PRIVETERA GONZALEZ, CECILIA MARIANA12315 6 8.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.43
24 36.994.220 BATULE, MARIA EMILIA SOLEDAD 12331 6 7.56 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.31
25 38.718.874 MARTINEZ CONCHA, RAMON NICOLáS ESTEBAN12336 6 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.20
26 38.734.186 GUZMáN, PAULA ALEJANDRA 12315 6 9.17 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.12
27 38.227.104 LUNA, BáRBARA ESTEFANíA 12779 6 8.63 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.88
28 41.700.534 IñIGUEZ, EMILIO FRANCISCO RUBEN 12278 6 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.82
29 40.899.121 LEDESMA, FRANCO GABRIEL 12315 6 8.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.55
30 30.684.723 ACUÑA, MARIANA BELEN 12315 6 9.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.53
31 40.603.815 MARQUETTI TREJO, CRISTIAN SANTIAGO 12278 6 8.28 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.28
32 39.898.159 CHAZARRETA, MAURO HERNáN 12756 6 9.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.19
33 34.167.062 ASSAN, ELIANA ANABEL 299 6 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.01
34 41.720.172 CHAVES, LUIS AGUSTíN 12779 6 8.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.98
35 95.139.962 ESPINOZA VELASQUEZ, RODRIGO ALEJANDRO12278 6 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.95
36 39.451.829 JIMENEZ, RONALD EMANUEL 12992 6 7.45 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.90
37 41.058.290 GONZáLEZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 12336 6 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.88
38 36.878.070 ALVAREZ, ROMINA BELEN 12767 6 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.81
39 38.640.542 LOPEZ, MARYLIN ANABEL 12761 6 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.80
40 39.900.523 PAGéS, ROCíO BELéN 391 6 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.73
41 37.955.279 CASTAñO ROLDAN, SILVANA CAROLINA 12801 6 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.65
42 35.287.424 SEGOVIA, EMANUEL MARTIN SEBASTIAN 12315 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.45 0.00 14.64
43 34.925.758 CARABAJAL, IVANA YELINA 12284 6 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.36
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44 37.129.735 REYNOSO, RODRIGO RAMON JESUS MARIA12779 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.34
45 38.943.639 RODRIGUEZ, BELEN BEATRIZ 12759 6 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.33
46 39.704.071 JUáREZ, MARCOS DANIEL 12756 6 8.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.30
47 38.734.255 MARTíNEZ, ISABEL NOELI 12779 6 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.28
48 40.445.764 OLIVERA, FEDERICO 12278 6 8.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.23
49 38.779.836 GOMEZ TULA, MARIA SOL 1227 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.22
50 38.483.443 PEREYRA, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 12761 6 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.13
51 38.781.594 GOMEZ, CARLA ALEJANDRA 12801 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.06
52 41.298.686 GONZáLEZ, SAMANTHA NOEMí 12779 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.06
53 38.365.062 TORRESSI, FACUNDO 12278 6 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.54
54 33.625.931 GUISCAFRE, SILVIA LEONOR 2302 6 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.53
55 30.373.120 BELTRAN, NILDA BEATRIZ 571 6 7.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.33
56 34.167.526 GIMENEZ, RAUL FERNANDO 12686 6 7.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.27
57 35.917.337 CRISPENS, DIEGO SEBASTIAN 12315 6 6.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.93
58 34.693.379 TIJERA, ANA CECILIA 12336 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.30
59 32.506.076 CURA, JORGE EMANUEL 391 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.50 0.15 0.00 8.25
60 40.333.902 ARDILEZ, NATALIA ELIZABETH 12315 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.75
61 36.878.328 BIANCHI, MILTON DAMIAN 12278 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.45
62 41.533.466 CARRANZA, MATíAS EXEQUIEL 12278 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.30
63 39.480.079 LUNA, ROCIO MARIA 12534 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00
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1 22.637.409 JEREZ GAUNA, ELVA ARGENTINA 299 9 8.58 4.00 10.50 27.00 1.80 0.00 2.70 3.75 3.15 6.95 3.60 0.00 1.25 0.00 82.28
2 28.245.873 ROJAS, ALVARO MATIAS 299 9 8.14 3.00 1.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.15 3.45 5.95 5.20 0.00 1.30 0.00 48.44
3 28.725.104 CAPPELLETTI, SHIRLEY NOELIA 291 9 7.26 2.00 3.50 9.00 0.50 0.00 1.70 1.35 3.90 3.00 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.76
4 30.917.852 BULACIO JUAREZ, FABIANA CAROLA 299 9 7.01 2.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 7.50 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.41
5 35.844.662 RICHOTTI, NELI NOEMI 299 9 6.94 4.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.60 5.25 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.94
6 28.917.764 SANTUCHO, CLAUDIO OSCAR 12894 9 8.73 2.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.45 0.00 3.60 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.53
7 34.694.334 GALVAN, JORGE DANIEL 12761 9 8.50 4.00 4.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.10
8 26.886.056 CELIS, LAURA CRISTINA 12756 9 8.38 2.00 3.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.70 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.03
9 34.105.498 SANCHEZ, JOSE MARCELO 12992 9 8.06 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.96
10 23.042.328 RODRIGUEZ, MARCELO ALEJANDRO 12289 9 8.75 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.70
11 30.271.798 ARGAÑARAS, ANGELA NOELIA 12779 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.30 3.60 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.30
12 38.717.896 CASTRO LLANOS, LUIS ALBERTO 12779 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.19
13 33.088.691 MOCCAGATTA, ROMINA PAOLA 12756 9 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.86
14 41.747.375 LLANOS, MICAELA BELéN 12331 9 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.79
15 27.393.200 BADR, MARTA CECILIA 293 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.76
16 31.296.958 SANDEZ, GABRIELA CAROLINA 12278 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.95 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.34
17 38.640.156 JOZAME GIMINEZ, JORGE AMADO 12409 9 8.47 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.57
18 38.831.719 ESCAñUELA, DAVID 12779 9 9.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.32
19 31.729.053 RUSSO, MARIANA CECILIA 321 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.20 0.75 0.50 0.00 0.00 20.13
20 40.446.614 FERNANDEZ, NAHUEL FERNANDO 299 9 7.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.04
21 33.210.125 BESSO, YANINA MARISOL 12278 9 9.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.53
22 33.142.021 LUNA, ANGELA PAOLA 299 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.49
23 40.445.166 PRIVETERA GONZALEZ, CECILIA MARIANA12315 9 8.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.43
24 36.994.220 BATULE, MARIA EMILIA SOLEDAD 12331 9 7.56 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.31
25 38.718.874 MARTINEZ CONCHA, RAMON NICOLáS ESTEBAN12336 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.20
26 38.734.186 GUZMáN, PAULA ALEJANDRA 12315 9 9.17 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.12
27 38.227.104 LUNA, BáRBARA ESTEFANíA 12779 9 8.63 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.88
28 41.700.534 IñIGUEZ, EMILIO FRANCISCO RUBEN 12278 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.82
29 40.899.121 LEDESMA, FRANCO GABRIEL 12315 9 8.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.55
30 38.733.043 CASTRO MENéNDEZ, PAULA DOLORES 12318 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.53
31 30.684.723 ACUÑA, MARIANA BELEN 12315 9 9.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.53
32 40.603.815 MARQUETTI TREJO, CRISTIAN SANTIAGO 12278 9 8.28 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.28
33 39.898.159 CHAZARRETA, MAURO HERNáN 12756 9 9.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.19
34 34.167.062 ASSAN, ELIANA ANABEL 299 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
35 41.720.172 CHAVES, LUIS AGUSTíN 12779 9 8.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.98
36 95.139.962 ESPINOZA VELASQUEZ, RODRIGO ALEJANDRO12278 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.95
37 39.451.829 JIMENEZ, RONALD EMANUEL 12992 9 7.45 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.90
38 41.058.290 GONZáLEZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 12336 9 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
39 36.878.070 ALVAREZ, ROMINA BELEN 12767 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.81
40 38.640.542 LOPEZ, MARYLIN ANABEL 12761 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
41 39.900.523 PAGéS, ROCíO BELéN 391 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.73
42 37.955.279 CASTAñO ROLDAN, SILVANA CAROLINA 12801 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.65
43 35.287.424 SEGOVIA, EMANUEL MARTIN SEBASTIAN 12315 9 7.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.45 0.00 17.64
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44 34.925.758 CARABAJAL, IVANA YELINA 12284 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.36
45 37.129.735 REYNOSO, RODRIGO RAMON JESUS MARIA12779 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.34
46 38.943.639 RODRIGUEZ, BELEN BEATRIZ 12759 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.33
47 39.704.071 JUáREZ, MARCOS DANIEL 12756 9 8.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.30
48 38.734.255 MARTíNEZ, ISABEL NOELI 12779 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
49 40.445.764 OLIVERA, FEDERICO 12278 9 8.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.23
50 38.779.836 GOMEZ TULA, MARIA SOL 1227 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.22
51 38.483.443 PEREYRA, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 12761 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.13
52 38.781.594 GOMEZ, CARLA ALEJANDRA 12801 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
53 41.298.686 GONZáLEZ, SAMANTHA NOEMí 12779 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
54 38.365.062 TORRESSI, FACUNDO 12278 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.54
55 33.625.931 GUISCAFRE, SILVIA LEONOR 2302 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.53
56 37.734.276 ACHAVAL, CéSAR  NICOLáS 12318 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.40
57 30.373.120 BELTRAN, NILDA BEATRIZ 571 9 7.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.33
58 34.167.526 GIMENEZ, RAUL FERNANDO 12686 9 7.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.27
59 35.917.337 CRISPENS, DIEGO SEBASTIAN 12315 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.93
60 34.693.379 TIJERA, ANA CECILIA 12336 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.30
61 32.506.076 CURA, JORGE EMANUEL 391 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.50 0.15 0.00 11.25
62 40.333.902 ARDILEZ, NATALIA ELIZABETH 12315 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.75
63 36.878.328 BIANCHI, MILTON DAMIAN 12278 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.45
64 41.533.466 CARRANZA, MATíAS EXEQUIEL 12278 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.30
65 39.480.079 LUNA, ROCIO MARIA 12534 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
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1 32.928.834 PEDREGAL, IVANA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.27
2 36.045.973 MLADENOFF, MARIA ROSA 12806 6 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.99
3 34.913.267 GEREZ LOTO, ANA MARIA LUZ 11119 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.35 0.00 1.85 0.00 17.30
4 37.131.993 SORIA, ANTONELLA DENISE 12806 6 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.65
5 41.093.818 DOMINGUEZ, RITA VERONICA 11119 6 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.58
6 32.542.319 DIAZ, CINTIA LORENA 11119 6 9.02 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.47
7 38.736.370 BARRAZA, JOANA SOLEDAD 12806 6 8.84 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.34
8 38.366.888 HOYOS, MARIANA YANINA 11066 6 9.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.93
9 41.125.325 ORELLANA, YESSICA SILVANA 12852 6 8.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.79
10 40.781.593 BELIZAN, ADRIANA MAGALI 11119 6 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.61
11 37.313.579 SALTO, FáTIMA LUCIA 12806 6 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.35
12 35.343.547 FUENTES, ONDINA NOEMI 12806 6 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.26
13 40.286.375 DIAZ, MELISA 12852 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.17
14 37.510.127 VILLARREAL, FLORENCIA VALENTINA 11119 6 8.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.09
15 34.183.005 MORALES, YESICA ANAHI 11119 6 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.05
16 28.900.419 CORONEL, PATRICIA DEL CARMEN 12849 6 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.03
17 32.688.684 ISLAS, CRISTINA DEL CARMEN 12806 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.96
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18 33.520.004 BELLIDO, IVAN ANTONIO 12806 6 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.58
19 38.734.239 MISSIO, MARíA VALENTINA 228 6 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.95 0.20 0.60 0.00 9.35
20 34.994.585 ZERDA CHAVEZ, YESSICA FLAVIA 12806 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.45
21 39.450.031 TAGLIAVINI, LUCINA 228 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.05
22 38.555.140 LLANOS, TAMARA ELIZABETH 153 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.75
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